Ef�cacy Up to 80 Im/W
Lens Polycarbonate
Beam angle 60 degree
Dimmable
LED Life Span 50,000 hours
Color Temp 4000K
Lumen Package 1,600 lumen
CRI

Features
www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved PAGE 2 / 4
Example: 2CD RoundOrdering Guide
• Split design of LED light engine and trim, one engine allows for seamless integration of
4"/6"/8"/10" round trim options.
• Aluminum reflector with white trim ring
• Simple installation with spring-action housing clips.
• Integrated J-box for direct wire eliminated recessed can, perfect economic solution for new
construction applications. Single CCT 4000K.
• IC Rated.
• Suitable for damp location.
Blank
= White
EM
(SKU: EMBK15WH-A-EXT02) =
15W Emergency battery backup
LED2CD
Round Series JBOX DOWNLIGHT
RETROFIT & NEW CONSTRUCTION
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
Emergency Battery Backup
New Construction Frame
New construction frame
SKU: CDFRAME02
- Suitable for 4” 6"  8” round trim only
Product Information
15W
20W
WATTAGE
1200lm
1600lm
80lm/W
80lm/W
LUMEN EFFICACY
4000K
www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved PAGE 3 / 4
Emergency Battery Backup
SKU: EMBK15WH-A-EXT02
- 15W external emergency battery backup require field install.
LED2CD
Round Series JBOX DOWNLIGHT
RETROFIT & NEW CONSTRUCTION
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE: